Wine List

Spawkling

House

Dunes & Green chardonnay pinot noir
Di Giorgio Family merlot 200ml
Nepenthe prestige cuvee

Pealuma Croser NV pinot

White

House

Bos Provincia pinot gris

Dunes & Green moscato

La Linda riesling

d’Arenberg Stump Jump sauvignon blanc
Nepenthe sauvignon blanc

Coriole chenin blanc

Whistle Post chardonnay

Browns ‘Melba Lillian" chardonnay

Crabtree rosé

Heggies botrytis riesling 375ml

Red

House

d'Arenberg Stump Jump shiraz
Mountadam shiraz

Yangarra Estate shiraz

Smith & Hooper merlot

Running with the Bulls garnacha

Browns of Padthaway cabernet sauvignon
d'Arenberg High Trellis cabernet sauvignon
Langmeil Three Gardens GSM

Down the Rabbit Hole tempranillo
Tomfoolery pinot noir

South Australia
South Australia
Coonawarra
Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills

South Australia

Piccadilly Valley

Barossa Valley
Clare Valley
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
Coonawarra
Padthaway

Clare Valley

Eden Valley

South Australia

Adelaide Hills
Barossa Valley
McLaren Vale
Wrattonbully
Barossa Valley
Padthaway
McLaren Vale
Barossa Valley
McLaren Vale
Barossa Valley

Glass

8

10

10

10.5
11.5

Bottle

40

46.5
52

50
38
40
38
52
40
40
52

44

50

38
45
60
42
50
52
45
48
52
60



